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E1 Prices-  Tea Break at the Café

Café Menu prices  
 

 
 £1.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Bun

Scone with butter

Flapjack

Cup of tea

Jam

Glass of orange

Tea cake

50p

50p

50p

50p

£1.00

£1.00



Tea Break Questions

1. What can you buy for 50p?

2. How much is a cup of tea?

3. How much would a cup of tea and a scone with jam cost?

4. How many items cost £1.00?



5a. During your tea break, you buy yourself a glass of orange and a cup of
tea for your friend. Your friend also has a tea cake. How much does the
bill come to?

5b. You give the waitress £3. How much change should you get?


